Position

Custodian

Secretary |l

Instructional Assistant

SCIA

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Atascadero Unified

Atascadero Unified

Atascadero Unified

Atascadero Unified

Department

Carrisa Plains
Elementary

Carrisa Plains
Elementary

Carrisa Plains
Elementary

Carrisa Plains
Elementary

Total Wages

$22,108

$17,449

$15,319

$13,758

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$4,969
$9,688

$1,880

$8,060



