Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Custodian		Atascadero Unified	Carrisa Plains Elementary	\$22,108	\$4,969
Secretary III		Atascadero Unified	Carrisa Plains Elementary	\$17,449	\$9,688
Instructional Assistant		Atascadero Unified	Carrisa Plains Elementary	\$15,319	\$1,880
SCIA		Atascadero Unified	Carrisa Plains Elementary	\$13,758	\$8,060